IDAHO TRAPPERS ASSOCIATION

Membership Application
National Trappers Association Affiliate

NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

NEW RENEWAL

MEMBERSHIP DUES

W/OUT

TPCor TP
MEMBERSHIP $15.50
MEMBERSHIP W/BOTH MAGAZINES
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP $20.50
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP W/BOTH MAGAZINES
LIFE MEMBERSHIP $250.00
JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP (14 YEARS & LESS) $3.00

AMOUNT ENCLOSED
PAID ONLINE VIA PAYPAL

WITH
TPCor TP
$25.50
$43.50
$30.50
$48.50
$500.00

$15.00

*SUBSCRIPTION TO THE TRAPPER &PREDATOR CALLER (TPC) OR TRAPPERS POST (TP) NOT MANDATORY.

MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: IDAHO TRAPPERS ASSOCIATION (ITA)

MAILTO: ITA SECRETARY
PO BOX 405
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83647



